WEDNESDAY NIGHT PLACEMENT 2015-2016

GROUPS

Music & Me
Music Time
Music Makers
Young Musicians

The Movement

Preschool 1-3

Mission Friends 1
Mission Friends 2
Mission Friends 3

Grades 1-2
Grades 3-4
Grades 5-6

Grades 1-2
Grades 3-4
Grades 5-6

Adult Prayer Service

BIRTHDATES LEADERS
5:15 P.M.
Children’s Choirs

Sept.11-Aug.12
Sept.09-Aug.11
Sept.07-Aug.09
Sept.03-Aug.07

Cricket Daugherty
Marilyn Gilbert
Terry Stutzman
Savannah Vance

6:15 P.M.
Youth Bible Study

Sept.97-Aug.01 Minister of Youth
6:30 P.M.

Mission Friends

Sept.12-

Sept.11-Aug.12
Sept.10-Aug.11
Sept.09-Aug.10

Nursery

Beanie Maxwell
Sherri Lambert
Brooke Newman

Girls in Action

Sept.07-Aug.09
Sept.05-Aug.07
Sept.03-Aug.05

Kristyn Arnold
Kati Woodard
Kappi Rushing

Royal Ambassadors

Sept.07-Aug.09
Sept.05-Aug.07
Sept.03-Aug.05

6:30 P.M.

Justin Adcock/Bryan Rabb
David Carter/Russell Cook
Doug Jordan/Ryan Marchbanks F151

PLACE

22
31
42
43

F207

Corridor 1
24
23
22

41
43
42

32
F149

Sanctuary



